53
Features
• Top Entry: This union bonnet valve can be permanently installed in
the line and serviced from the top
• Construction:
Bronze cast body and Internals
 Rugged construction for long life
 Straight through construction for high CV

Goddard 322 and 326 Series
54
Ordering Information
Part Number NPT Size Inches NPT Size mm Ends Weight Lbs. Weight Kgs. Estimated CV
B-000322-20T4 2½” 65 mm Threaded 19.00 8.64 372.00
B-000322-24T4 3” 80 mm Threaded 28.00 121.73 588.00
Bronze Gate Valves
400 PSIG COLD WORKING PRESSURE
*Nominal Size
322 Series
Part Number SBT Size Inches* SBT Size mm Ends Weight Lbs. Weight Kgs. Estimated CV
B-000322-4S4 ½” 15 mm Silver Braze 1.75 0.80 19.80
B-000322-6S4 ¾” 20 mm Silver Braze 2.25 1.02 36.00
B-000322-8S4 1” 25 mm Silver Braze 3.50 1.59 60.80
B-000322-12S4 1½” 40 mm Silver Braze 7.50 3.41 152.00
B-000322-16S4 2” 50 mm Silver Braze 11.25 5.11 245.00
B-000322-20S4 2½” 65 mm Silver Braze 17.00 7.73 372.00
B-000322-24S4 3” 80 mm Silver Braze 24.00 10.91 588.00
Part Number NPT Size Inches NPT Size mm Ends Weight Lbs. Weight Kgs. Estimated CV
B-000326-4T6 ½” 15 mm Threaded 1.75 0.80 19.80
B-000326-6T6 ¾” 20 mm Threaded 2.25 1.02 36.00
B-000326-8T6 1” 25 mm Threaded 4.00 1.82 60.80
B-000326-12T6 1½” 40 mm Threaded 8.25 3.75 152.00
B-000326-16T6 2” 50 mm Threaded 12.50 5.68 245.00
Bronze Gate Valves
600 PSIG COLD WORKING PRESSURE
326 Series
Extended Bonnet Bronze Gate Valve for Cryogenic Service